
Skeet Range Open Dates, October – December 2024 

Hours of Operation: Sundays, 9 a.m. - 4 p.m.; Wednesdays, 12 noon - 4 p.m. 

• 10/27/24, Sunday 
• 11/3/24, Sunday 
• 11/13/24, Wednesday 
• 11/20/24, Wednesday  
• 11/24/24, Sunday 
• 11/27/24, Wednesday 
• 12/4/24, Wednesday 
• 12/8/24, Sunday 
• 12/11/24, Wednesday 
• 12/18/24, Wednesday 
• 12/29/24, Sunday 

 


